
TENDER NOTICE
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to request 
for Proposal (RFP) below:

RFP documents may be obtained on Tuesday, 13 November 2012 ONLY at the PROCUREMENT OFFICE, OLD NAVAL 
BASE, COMMODORES CLOSE, MEERENSEE, RICHARDS BAY during the office hours 09h00 to 15h00. 

Only Tenderers who have a CIDB grading designation of 5GB, 5CE or higher may collect a tender document. Proof 
of CIDB registration, cash deposit slip and asbestos handling certificate to be furnished when collecting the document.

NOTE:
1. Payment is to be made to:
 Account Name:  Transnet Freight Rail: Standard Bank 
 Account number:  203158598: Branch code:  004805.

2. The deposit slip must reflect the RFP number and the Company Name. Receipt/s to be presented prior to collection 
of the tenders.

3. Receipts are to be submitted when collecting the RFP document.

4. CIDB registration certificates and Asbestos Handling Certificates to be submitted when collecting the RFP document.

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Eric Heath, telephone No. 035 905-3128.

Tender documents will only be available until 15h00 on Tuesday, 13 November 2012. (NB: No tenders will be issued 
after this deadline).

This tender shall close punctually at 12h00 on the date reflected below at the following address: The Contract Administrator:  
Mr E. Heath, Main Reception, Old Naval Base, Commodores Close, Meerensee, Richards Bay,3900.

RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded (preview copies only) from the website by clicking on the request 
for proposal number that is highlighted in red on the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/
tenders.html)

Transnet will not accept any late bids. A bid is late if it is not placed in the relevant Tender Box or delivered 
by hand by the bidder or his courier to the relevant person indicated in the bid document by the closing 
time for such bid.

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 
003 056.

PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE POLICY.

Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056
Email:      Transnet@tip-off.com: Fax Number:  0800 007 788: Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga Rocks, 4320

 

TENDER NOTICE

RFP: WR-BLE-10087
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet 
SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a 
request for proposal (RFP) as indicated below: 

PROVISION OF SKILLED HOSPITALITY FOR 
TEMPORARY ONBOARD STAFF FOR THE BLUE 
TRAIN FOR A PERIOD OF 2 YEARS (24 MONTHS). 
 
RFP documents may be obtained on and after Monday, 
20 February 2012 at Transnet Park Off Modderdam 
Road, 6th Floor, Transnet Park, Bellville, during the 
office hours 08h00 to 15h00. 
A R300.00 (inclusive of VAT) non-refundable tender 
charge is required per tender.    
 
NOTE: 
1. Payment is to be made to: 

Account Name:  Transnet Freight Rail 
Standard Bank  
Account number:  203158598  
Branch code:  004805 

 
2. The deposit slip must reflect RFP number 

WR/BLE/10087 and the Company Name. 
Receipt/s to be presented prior to collection of the 
tenders. 

 
3. Receipts are to be submitted when collecting the 

RFP document. 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact 
Tamara Dlamini, telephone No. 021 940 3831. 
Tamara.Dlamini@transnet.net 

 A formal compulsory clarification meeting will be held 
on Wednesday, 29 February 2012 at 11h00, at 
the Blue Train, Nzasm Building, Corner of Paul Kruger 
and Minnaar Street, 2nd Floor, Suite 266, Pretoria 
Central, Pretoria 0001. 
 

Respondents failing to attend the compulsory 
clarification meeting will be disqualified. Respondents 
without a valid RFP document in their possession will 
not be allowed to attend the compulsory clarification 
meeting 
 
The documents will only be available from Monday, 
20 February 2012 and must be collected before 
15h00 on Tuesday, 28 February 2012. (NB: No 
tenders will be issued after the deadline). 
 
This tender shall close punctually on 06 March 2012 
at 10h00 at the following address: The Chairperson, 
Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition Council, Transnet Park, 
Modderdam Road, Bellville, Cape Town 8001  
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report 
fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 
0800 003 056. 
 
RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded from 
the website by clicking on the request for proposal 
number that is highlighted in red on the website: 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/t
enders.html)  
 
PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE 
COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE 
POLICY. 
Transnet Hotline:  0800 003 056 
Email:                  Transnet@tip-off.com 
Fax Number:         0800 007 788 
Freepost DN 298, Umhlanga Rocks, 4320 

 

 

RFP
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OF
 REQUIREMENTS

TENDER
 FEE

CLOSING DATE CONTACT PERSON

RFP: 
RBY4213127.001

Alterations, Maintenance, Gen-
eral Building and Civil Engineering 
Construction Works including the 
Handling of Asbestos Hazard-
ous Waste Material in the Port of 
Richards Bay and surrounding areas 
on an as and when required basis. 
(Labour Only) 

R 500.00 23 November 2012
(12h00)

Eric Heath
E-mail: eric.heath@transnet.net
Tel nr.: (035) 905-3128
Sarah Assegaai
E-mail: Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net

 

TENDER NOTICE

RFP: WR-BLE-10087
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet 
SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a 
request for proposal (RFP) as indicated below: 

PROVISION OF SKILLED HOSPITALITY FOR 
TEMPORARY ONBOARD STAFF FOR THE BLUE 
TRAIN FOR A PERIOD OF 2 YEARS (24 MONTHS). 
 
RFP documents may be obtained on and after Monday, 
20 February 2012 at Transnet Park Off Modderdam 
Road, 6th Floor, Transnet Park, Bellville, during the 
office hours 08h00 to 15h00. 
A R300.00 (inclusive of VAT) non-refundable tender 
charge is required per tender.    
 
NOTE: 
1. Payment is to be made to: 

Account Name:  Transnet Freight Rail 
Standard Bank  
Account number:  203158598  
Branch code:  004805 

 
2. The deposit slip must reflect RFP number 

WR/BLE/10087 and the Company Name. 
Receipt/s to be presented prior to collection of the 
tenders. 

 
3. Receipts are to be submitted when collecting the 

RFP document. 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact 
Tamara Dlamini, telephone No. 021 940 3831. 
Tamara.Dlamini@transnet.net 

 A formal compulsory clarification meeting will be held 
on Wednesday, 29 February 2012 at 11h00, at 
the Blue Train, Nzasm Building, Corner of Paul Kruger 
and Minnaar Street, 2nd Floor, Suite 266, Pretoria 
Central, Pretoria 0001. 
 

Respondents failing to attend the compulsory 
clarification meeting will be disqualified. Respondents 
without a valid RFP document in their possession will 
not be allowed to attend the compulsory clarification 
meeting 
 
The documents will only be available from Monday, 
20 February 2012 and must be collected before 
15h00 on Tuesday, 28 February 2012. (NB: No 
tenders will be issued after the deadline). 
 
This tender shall close punctually on 06 March 2012 
at 10h00 at the following address: The Chairperson, 
Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition Council, Transnet Park, 
Modderdam Road, Bellville, Cape Town 8001  
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report 
fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 
0800 003 056. 
 
RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded from 
the website by clicking on the request for proposal 
number that is highlighted in red on the website: 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/t
enders.html)  
 
PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE 
COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE 
POLICY. 
Transnet Hotline:  0800 003 056 
Email:                  Transnet@tip-off.com 
Fax Number:         0800 007 788 
Freepost DN 298, Umhlanga Rocks, 4320 

 

 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY”


